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Observations were drawn from Gelantipy {station 084142}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13SSW9811.219SW10012.019:4556SW7.613.512.0Su1
13S4515.319SW808.023:0954WSW0.817.44.7Mo2
9SSE3024.933NNE6613.006:5943NNE026.05.3Tu3

19SSW1928.513NE4120.413:5641W030.410.8We4
15SSE4323.911SSW5616.116:2231SSE025.112.9Th5
15S4325.36S10012.413:4130S026.910.0Fr6
17S3827.013NE6319.614:0730S0.229.411.7Sa7
9SSE4124.37N5820.617:4041SW028.517.3Su8

13S5324.69NNE7119.3014.1Mo9
Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026

134522.8147015.724.711.0Mean
9SSE1911.26S418.013.54.7Lowest

19SSW9828.533NNE10020.656SW7.630.417.3Highest
8.6Total
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